	(Requestor's Name)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
L FICK-OF	MANUE MANUE
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Carriellantani	Cities Officers
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:
11100	
1/1/2/3/	00091482
	1111/11/0

Office Use Only



400411357874

2023 JUL 10 PM 1: 15 2028 JUL -5 AM 8: 15

7

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-5437	
(850) 524-6243	
Please use funds from this account: I20	0210000160 : \$125.00
	- Efelt
Karpo LLC ${\cal O}$	
BUSINESS	DOC#
Certified Copy of Articles Certificate of Status	
Certificate of Status	
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Corp	Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A. or men
Officer/Director	Dissolution
X Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agen
Domestication	Revocation of Dissolution
Other	Merger
CORP	Conversion
	Amended and restated A
LLLP	Statement of Authority
OTHER FILINGS	
	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
<u>Trademark</u>	
Annual Report	Foreign filing
	Limited Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
APOSTILLE	Other
Country	

July 5, 2023

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

SUBJECT: KARPO LLC

Ref. Number: W23000091482

We have received your document for KARPO LLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is P07000009415.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Karen Lovelace Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 923A000149,1

2023 JUL 10 日本小: 2

rn

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Division of	Section Corporations		
Karpo /	Agrobusiness LLC		
SUBJECT.	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
MARTIN	NE DELLOCA		
		Name of Person	
MDELL	CONSULTING CORP		
		Firm/Company	
848 BRIO	CKELL AVE STE 1130		
		Address	
MIAMI.	FL. 33131		
		City/State and Zip Code	
O.L.I.EUM	CA@MDELLCONSULTING		
	E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annual report notificat	ion)
For further information	n concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
MARTIN		05 6073493	
		Area Code Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is a check f	for the following amount:		
■\$125.00 Filing Fe	e □\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	E □\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose
8.4.	oiling Address	Street Address	ī

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 ORETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

Karpo Agrobusir		-		
(Must	contain the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.	.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
848 BRICKELL	848 BRICKELL AVE		848 BRICKELL AVE	
STE 1130		STE 1130		
MIAMI, FL, 331	131	<u>MIAMI</u>	, FL, 33131	
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with		n.)	u must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own h an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are:		
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNI	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: ERS CORP Name		
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNI	Registered Agent. You n.) agent are: ERS CORP Name	u must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNI	Registered Agent. Youn.) agent are: ERS CORP Name ESTE 1130	u must designate an individual or	
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered BLUEMAX PARTNI 848 BRICKELL AVE Florida street address	Registered Agent. Youn.) agent are: ERS CORP Name ESTE 1130 s (P.O. Box NOT acce	u must designate an individual or	

mc Vill Uca Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Autho "MGR" = Manage		
J		
MGR	Carlos Antonio Macchi 848 BRICKELL AVE STE 1130	
	MIAMI, FL, 33131	
		
(Use attachment i	f necessary)	
(Obe attachment)		
ARTICLE V: Effective da	ite, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
	ed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day	ys aftei
he date of filing.)	this the state of the second state and the second s	lintud e
	in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be late on the Department of State's records.	nstea a
ne document s'effective d	ate on the Department of State's records.	
RTICLE VI: Other provis	sions, if any.	
		—
REQUIRED SIG	CNATURE:	
TOWN THEM	mcDil Oca	
. 		
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
l	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
i Ci	onstitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
_		
	MARTIN E DELLOCA	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SECKETARY OF STATE